64
Photomicrosensor EE-SPZ
External Light Interference Resistant
Optical Fiber-type Photomicrosensor
with Built-in Amplifier
Easy adjustment and optical axis monitoring with a
Light-ON indicator.
Wide operating voltage range (5 to 24 VDC) makes
smooth connection possible with programmable
controllers (PC).
Easy-to-wire connector assures ease of mainte-
nance.
Ordering Information
Appearance Sensing method Sensing distance Output configuration Model Weight
Optical fiber Transmissive type 5 mm Light-OFF EE-SPZ301W-02 Approx. 7.0 gp yp
Light-ON EE-SPZ401W-02
pp g
Reflective type
( i h l )
1 to 3 mm Light-OFF EE-SPZ301Y-01 Approx. 7.2 gyp
(with lens) Light-ON EE-SPZ401Y-01
pp g
Specifications
Ratings
Item Transmissive Reflective (with lens)